Premium Summary

Coverage !| Expiring Term
Property i $323,546
Equipment Breakdown _’ 58,395
o General Liability | $4,508
Automobile . : $17,910
Educator’s Legal Liability - ‘ $13,805
| Cyber Liability | . $1,804
TOTAL ESTIMATED ANNUAL PREMIUM $369,968

Binding Requirements:

Signed Client Authorization to Bind

Signed A.M. Best JUA and Unrated Notification Form
Signed Statement of Values

Signed Fleet Schedule

Renewal Term
$446,041
$8,040
$3,189
$15,757
$15,635
| $23,407
$512,069
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