Premium Summary

Coverage	Expiring Term	Renewal Term
Property	\$323,546	\$446,041
Equipment Breakdown	\$8,395	\$8,040
General Liability	\$4,508	\$3,189
Automobile	\$17,910	\$15,757
Educator's Legal Liability	\$13,805	\$15,635
Cyber Liability	\$1,804	\$23,407
OTAL ESTIMATED ANNUAL PREMIUM	\$369,968	\$512,069

Binding Requirements:

- Signed Client Authorization to Bind
- Signed A.M. Best JUA and Unrated Notification Form
- Signed Statement of Values
- Signed Fleet Schedule